
Cluster No.:

Rayon:

Settlement name:

DATA INITIATIVE 2008

BLOCK LISTING FORM

Stratum:

Settlement type:

1. Information Sheet

Interviewer's name: Interviewer's code:

Supervisor's name: Supervisor's code:

CODES:
Column 2 "Type of building" 1 Private house

2 Apartment in an "Italian" yard
3 Apartment building
4 Dormitory
5 Hotel with permanent inhabitants
6 Trailer
7 Other building

Date Block Listing ended: "______" __________________ 2008Date Block Listing started: "______" __________________ 2008



HH unique ID
Building 

Type
Street Building No. Apartment No.

Head of HH (if columns 3, 4, 
or 5 can not be filled)

Note

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Street Building No. Apartment No.

Head of HH (if columns 3, 4, 
or 5 can not be filled)

Note
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HH unique ID
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Type
Street Building No. Apartment No.

Head of HH (if columns 3, 4, 
or 5 can not be filled)

Note
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